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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seven and eight Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount
of BANE NOTES,of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation
during the week ended Saturday, the 2nd day of January, 1909.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Banbury Bank

Bedford Bank

Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank

Kington and Radnorshire Bank . .

Leeds Old Bank

Llandilo, Lampeter, and Llan-1
dovery Banks .. .. J

Naval Bank . .

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Reading Bank

Sleaford and Newark Bank, and"!
Newark and Sleaford Bank /

Wellington Somerset Bank

York and East Riding Bank. .

Banbury . . •.

Bedford ..

Bicester ..

Kington ..

Leeds

Llandovery . .

Plymouth. .

Witney

Reading . .

Sleaford . .

Wellington

Beverley

Gillett and Co

Barnard and Co

Tubb and Co

Da vies and Co

Beckett and Co

D. Jones and Co

Harris, Bulteel, and Co . .

Gillett and Co

Simonds and Co.. .

Peacock and Co

Fox, Fowler, and Co

Beckett and Co

Average
Amount.

£
2810

9654

7327

8347

22271

7396

1318

2572

6483

5935

1946

30658

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Whitehaven Limited .. .. .. .. .. ,,

Bradford Banking Company Limited

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited

Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Limited

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited

Sheffield and Hallamahire Bank Limited

Stuckey's Banking Company Limited

Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited

fork City and County Banking Company Limited

Whitehaven . .

Bradford

Carlisle

Halifax . , . .

Halifax

Halifax

Lincoln . . , .

Nottingham

Sheffield

Langport ..

Salisbury ..

York

£
7183

6951

19486

1963

4302

5767

20381

12212

1708

69739

42746

69793

Average
Amount.

H. F, BARTLETT, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, 9th January, 1909.


