AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seven and eight Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the week ended Saturday, the 2nd day of January, 1909.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.					
Banbury Bank	Banbury	Gillett and Co		£ 2810	
Bedford Bank	Bedford	Barnard and Co		9654	
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank	Bicester	Tubb and Co		7327	
Kington and Radnorshire Bank	Kington	Davies and Co		8347	
Leeds Old Bank	Leeds	Beckett and Co	••	22271	
Llandilo, Lampeter, and Llandovery Banks	Llandovery	D. Jones and Co	•• ••	7396	
Naval Bank	Plymouth	Harris, Bulteel, and Co		1318	
Oxfordshire Witney Bank	Witney	Gillett and Co		2572	
Reading Bank	Reading	Simonds and Co		6483	
Sleaford and Newark Bank, and Newark and Sleaford Bank	Sleaford	Peacock and Co	••	5935	
Wellington Somerset Bank	Wellington	Fox, Fowler, and Co.	••	1946	
York and East Riding Bank	Beverley	Beckett and Co		30658	

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.					
Bank of Whitehaven Limited		Whitehaven		£ 7183	
Bradford Banking Company Limited	••	Bradford	••	6951	
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited	••	Carlisle	• •	19486	
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Limited		Halifax	••	1963	
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited		Halifax		4302	
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited	••	Halifax	• •	5767	
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited		Lincoln		20381	
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited	••	Nottingham	••	12212	
Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited		Sheffield		1708	
Stuckey's Banking Company Limited		Langport		69739	
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited	••	Salisbury	••	42746	
York City and County Banking Company Limited	••	York	••	69793	
•					

H. F. BARTLETT, Registrar of Bank Returns.